Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Main info
Vivek Bijalwan
Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
9717843327 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

bijalwanv@hotmail.com
J @ City:

Home address:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Tankers
29.07.1978 Visakhapatnam

India

Greater Noida

23 PH 1 ATS Greens
Paradiso CHI 4

Good Closest airport: = New Delhi
11.12.2027 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MUM97369 17.09.2018 India 16.09.2028
75407597 08.11.2019 India 07.11.2029
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

95-W-7331 14.08.2012 India 18.06.2026

06.11.2021

Certificates

05.11.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/359764/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Medical First Aid

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

1030116112220455

148/5864/1480

1010046312250201

1030116212220617

PMTRI/TASCO/01/005/2009

BPMA/M/249/2003

Lady Ursula /
Panama

Estella / Panama

Jag Aditi / India

Jag Aparna/India

Jag Aparna/India

Jag Leena/India

Jag Lyall / India

QOil tanker /
48673

Qil tanker /
48673

Bulk carrier /

09.11.2022

25.03.2014

24.10.2025

01.11.2022

30.01.2009

27.11.2003

B&W /9480

B&W /9480

80325 B&W /11200
Pm;:;?g ker/ | Bsw/ 13560
PrOd;Ztgt:g ker/ | Baw /13560
tanli:; /d f 5O7ils72 B&W /18660
tanli:;/di(:)ilwo B&W /13560

India

India

India

India

India

India

25.01.2025 -
31.05.2025

02.10.2024 -
24.01.2025

02.07.2024 -
15.09.2024

20.11.2023 -
21.02.2024

02.09.2023 -
19.11.2023

25.12.2022 -
30.04.2023

05.07.2022 -
01.10.2022

08.11.2027

23.10.2030

31.10.2027

Superfleet

Alisha
Shipping

The Great
Eastern
Shipping
Companyn/
India

The Great
Eastern
Shipping
Company
Limited / India

The Great
Eastern
Shipping
Company
Limited / India

The Great
Eastern
Shipping
Company
Limited / India

The Great
Eastern
Shipping
Company
Limited / India

Maersk



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Maersk Mississippi /
Singapore

Maersk Mississippi /
Singapore

Maersk Mississippi /
Singapore

Maersk Promise /
Singapore

Maersk Promise /
Singapore

Maersk Promise /
Singapore

Maersk Promise /
Singapore

Maersk Jamnagar/
Singapore

Maersk Petrel /
Singapore

Maersk Petrel /
Singapore

Maersk Phoenix /
Singapore

Maersk Petrel /
Singapore

Product tanker /
47990

Product tanker /
47990

Product tanker /
47990

Crude oil
tanker /109647

Crude oil
tanker /109647

Crude oil
tanker /109647

Crude oil
tanker /109647

Crude oil
tanker /104588

Crude oil
tanker /109672

Crude oil
tanker /109672

Crude oil
tanker /109571

Crude oil
tanker /109672

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
9480

Wartsila /
15260

Wartsila /
15260

Wartsila /
15260

Wartsila /
15260

MAN/B&W /
12350

Wartsila /
15260

Wartsila /
15260

Sulzer /15540

Wartsila /
15260

17.12.2021 -
09.03.2022

02.05.2021 -
23.09.2021

06.10.2020 -
08.01.2021

16.11.2019 -
22.02.2020

15.07.2019 -
24.07.2019

05.10.2018 -
10.02.2019

09.03.2018 -
10.06.2018

17.08.2017 -
26.11.2017

24.11.2016 -
12.03.2017

26.04.2016 -
09.08.2016

07.05.2015 -
15.08.2015

06.11.2014 -
29.01.2015

Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk



Maersk Hakata /

2nd Engineer Singapore VLCC /302550
2nd Engineer Maersk lima / VLCC /314000
Singapore
2nd Engineer Maersk Hirado / VLCC /302550
Singapore
2nd Engineer Tenki / Panama VLCC /313987
2nd Engineer Tenki / Panama VLCC /313987
2nd Engineer Sameo Scandinavia/ |y, o6 /317806
Panama
Sex: male Height: 173
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 70

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Manu Tyagi Bijalwan

MAN/B&W /
29340

Wartsila /
26894

MAN/B&W /
24939

MAN/B&W /
27160

MAN/B&W /
27160

MAN/B&W /
29730

21.04.2014 -
02.08.2014

15.06.2013 -
18.09.2013

19.10.2012 -
20.02.2013

13.10.2011 -
25.02.2012

02.05.2010 -
17.09.2010

03.07.20009 -
19.11.2009

Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Maersk
Tankers
Singapore /
Singapore

Colnago
Maritima /
Panama

Colnago
Maritima /
Panama

Arcora Marine /

Panama

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 9
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +918447708539
23 PH1 ATS Greens
Kin address: Paradiso, CHI 4, Greater

Noida, Uttar Pradesh, India-

201310



	CV
	Vivek Bijalwan
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



